Gatecraft™ Ruggedized
Ethernet Switches
Catalog Numbers - GCL-E2525-E2528-E2525M-E2526M
General Description
Gatecraft™ industrial-grade Ethernet
switches enable you to expand  your
industrial networks fast and cost-effectively.
The ruggedized design assures high reliability

EMC FCC Part 15 CISPR22
Shock/Freefall/Vibration IEC60068-2-27, IEC60068-2-32, IEC60068-2-6
Ordering Information
GCL-E2525 5-port Industrial Unmanaged Ethernet Switch
GCL-E2528 8-port Industrial Unmanaged Ethernet Switch
GCL-E2525M 5-port Industrial Unmanaged Ethernet Switch with 1-port 100FX, Mulit-mode
GCL-E2526M 6-port Industrial Unmanaged Ethernet Switch with 2-port 100FX, Mulit-mode
25603 Red Brangus Drive, Spicewood, TX 78669
512-264-8390 or 800-SoftPLC (US/Canada)
FAX: 512-264-8399                 info@softplc.com